Data Collection Report

Serial Number 563559 Start Time 10/19/22 1:21:09 PM
Model 3KPSIXP2| Stop Time 10/19/22 1:57:22 PM
Message Store SC-9 Bradenhead Test Logging Interval 60

Units PSI Bradenhead presssure during SC-9 bradenhead test

SC-9 Bradenhead Test: Bradenhead Pressure vs. Time
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Serial Number

Model
Units

563559
3KPSIXP2I
PSI

Firmware Version R0224
Sc-9 BH test braden pres

Run Index

Logging Type
Logging Interval

Start Time
Stop Time
Time

60
120
180
240
300
360
420
480
540
600
660
720
780
840
900
960

1020
1080
1140
1200
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1320
1380
1440
1500
1560
1620
1680
1740
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2160

Actual
60
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Message Store

Start Test

End test

Event Event Data
Battery OK

Logging Interval, 60

Tare, -2.5



Data Collection Report

Serial Number 563532 Start Time 10/19/22 1:21:09 PM

Model 3KPSIXP2| Stop Time 10/19/22 1:57:22 PM

Message Store SC-9 Bradenhead Test Logging Interval 60

Units PSI Production casing pressure during SC-9 bradenhead test

SC-9 Bradenhead Test: Prod. Casing Pressure vs. Time

659 -

657

»
[4)]
(&)1

End Test
Start Test \

»
a
w

/ f e Reading

(o))
[&)]
N

Pressure (psi)

649 -

647 1

645 T T T T
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Time (Seconds)




Serial Number

Model
Units

563532
3KPSIXP2I
PSI

Firmware Version R0223
SC-9 BH test casing pres

Run Index

Logging Type
Logging Interval

Start Time
Stop Time
Time

60
120
180
240
300
360
420
480
540
600
660
720
780
840
900
960

1020
1080
1140
1200
1260
1320
1380
1440
1500
1560
1620
1680
1740
1800
1860
1920
1980
2040

Actual
60

Message Store ------------

10/19/2022 13:21
10/19/2022 13:57

Reading

Event Event Data
Battery OK
Logging Interval, 60
Tare, -2.6
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651.8

651.8 Start test
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651.7
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651.7

652.9

653.4

653.6 End test

653.7
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